PROVISIONAL AGENDA

BHARAT INTERNATIONAL RICE CONFERECE 2025

30-31% October 2025

DAY 1: 30" October 2025

10.00 AM: INAUGURAL SESSION (Plenary Hall)
Visit of Chief Guest to Exhibition in Hall 14 GF 10:00-10:15 Hrs
Inauguration of The Event in Plenary Hall 10:15-11:45 Hrs
High Tea 11:45-12:30 Noon
Inauguration of Technical Session in Hall 14 GF 12:30- 13.15 Hrs
Lunch (13.15 Hrs — 14.15 Hrs)

TECHNICAL SESSIONS

30" October 2025:

SESSION 1:  Global Rice Markets-Overview of Supply & Demand 14:15-15:30 Hrs

SESSION 2:  Application of Innovative Technology for Sustainable Rice Production (India)
15:30-16:45 Hrs
Tea Braek 16:45-17:00 Hrs

SESSION 3: Shipping Logistics for Export-Challenges & Innovation 17:00-18:30 Hrs
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Gala DINNER 19:30-22:30 Hrs

******************************End of Day 1****************************



DAY 2: 31° October 2025

Address by Minister of .............

SESSION 4: GAP & Quality Certification & Food Safety in India

SESSION 5: Packaging, Storage Logistics, CHA and Insurance
Tea Break

SESSION 6: Emerging Challenges & Future of Rice Industries
Lunch

Valedictory Function

(16:00-17:30 Hrs)

Welcome

Summarizing The Proceedings
Awards Distribution

Address By Chief Guest

Vote of Thanks

9.30-10:00 Hrs

10:00-11:5 Hrs

11:15-12:30 Hrs

12:30-12:45 Hrs

12:45-14:00 Noon

14:00-15:30 Hrs

16:30-16:40 Hrs

16:40- 16:50 Hrs

16:50- 17:00 Hrs

17:50-17:20 Hrs

17:20:17:30 Hrs



