PROVISIONAL AGENDA

BHARAT INTERNATIONAL RICE CONFERECE 2025

30-31st October 2025

10.00 AM:	INAUGURAL SESSION (Plenary Hall)		
	Visit of Chief Guest to Exhibition in Hall 14 GF	10:00-10:15 Hrs	
	Inauguration of The Event in Plenary Hall	10:15-11:45 Hrs	

High Tea 11:45-12:30 Noon

Inauguration of Technical Session in Hall 14 GF 12:30-13.15 Hrs

(13.15 Hrs – 14.15 Hrs) Lunch

TECHNICAL SESSIONS

30th October 2025:

SESSION 1: Global Rice Markets-Overview of Supply & Demand 14:15-15:30 Hrs

SESSION 2: Application of Innovative Technology for Sustainable Rice Production (India)

15:30-16:45 Hrs

Tea Braek 16:45-17:00 Hrs

Shipping Logistics for Export-Challenges & Innovation SESSION 3: 17:00-18:30 Hrs

Gala DINNER 19:30-22:30 Hrs

DAY 2: 31st October 2025

Address by Minister of		9.30-10:00 Hrs	
SESSION 4:	GAP & Quality Certification & Food Safety in India	10:00-11:5 Hrs	
SESSION 5:	Packaging, Storage Logistics, CHA and Insurance	11:15-12:30 Hrs	
	Tea Break	12:30-12:45 Hrs	
SESSION 6:	Emerging Challenges & Future of Rice Industries	12:45-14:00 Noon	
	Lunch	14:00-15:30 Hrs	
	Valedictory Function		
	(16:00-17:30 Hrs)		
Welcome		16:30-16:40 Hrs	
Summarizing The Proceedings		16:40- 16:50 Hrs	
Awards Distribution		16:50- 17:00 Hrs	
Address By Chief Guest		17:50-17:20 Hrs	
Vote of Thanks		17:20:17:30 Hrs	
